
 100% RAW Powerlifting Federation

American Challenge - Powerlifting

Omaha, NE - June 18, 2011

Name Division Wgt Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Sub 1st 2nd 3rd 4th KILO LBS Place

Algarin, Matthias - MN Youth (11&U) 76 77 50 -52.5 -52.5 37.5 -42.5 42.5 92.5 70 75 80 172.5 380.29 1

Algarin, Beth-el - MN F-Open, F-(11&U) 96 97 62.5 67.5 -75 42.5 -47.5 -47.5 110 75 80 190 418.87 1,1

Thao, Lena - IA F-Teen (16-17) 105 105 50 52.5 -55 32.5 37.5 40 92.5 42.5 55 65 157.5 347.22 1

Vasquez, Kamryn - NE Open, Teen (12-13) 102.5 105 85 90 95 42.5 -52.5 -52.5 137.5 110 -117.50 -117.5 247.5 545.64 1,1

Demarre, Dakota - MN Youth (11&U) 104 105 20 25 -30 20 25 -30 50 20 40 50 100 220.46 1

Palmer, Daniel - MN Teen (12-13) 114 114 65 75 80 45 -52.5 -52.5 125 80 85 -87.5 210 462.97 1

Milton, Jarvis - IA Teen (14-15) 114 114 100 102.5 -105 60 65 -70 167.5 120 130 132.5 300 661.38 1

Johnson, Darrius - IA Teen (14-15) 123 123 102.5 105 -107.5 80 82.5 87.5 192.5 125 135 142.5 335 738.54 1

Lucey, Alicia - IA F-Teen (16-17) 132 132 -65 65 65 32.5 -40 40 105 67.5 72.5 80 185 407.85 1

Tolbert, Jessica - IA F-Teen (16-17) 132 132 -80 -80 -80 30 -37.5 -37.5 -50 60 62.5 67.5 17.5 38.581 2

Alvarado, Vincent - NE Open, Teen (18-19) 130.5 132 177.5 180 182.5 127.5 131 -140 313.5 182.5 187.5 192.5 195 506 1115.5 1,1

Infinger, Nate - MN Teen (14-15) 129 132 65 75 -82.5 55 60 -62.5 135 70 82.5 92.5 227.5 501.55 1

Wolters, Wilma - MN F-Open, F-(30-34) 143 148 50 52.5 55 45 -47.5 -47.5 100 75 77.5 82.5 182.5 402.34 1,1

Santiago, Angie - MN F-Teen (16-17) 146 148 62.5 -67.5 75 45 47.5 50 125 80 82.5 85 210 462.97 1

Go, Brandon - NE Open, (20-24) 144.5 148 147.5 155 -162.5 102.5 112.5 120 275 192.5 207.5 215 218.5 490 1080.3 1,1

Rehmeyer, Matt - IA Teen (16-17) 145 148 -127.5 127.5 142.5 82.5 85 -90 227.5 150 165 182.5 410 903.89 1

Melhorn, James - IA Teen (16-17) 146 148 -132.5 132.5 137.5 75 85 87.5 225 125 155 180 405 892.86 2

Randolph, Shahid - IA Teen (16-17) 140 148 107.5 -110 -110 70 -85 -85 177.5 125 132.5 142.5 320 705.47 3

Freeman, Diana - IA F-Teen (16-17) 165 165 95 97.5 -107.5 -40 -40 40 137.5 77.5 82.5 100 237.5 523.59 1

Dorch, Dionte - IA Teen (18-19) 157 165 102.5 105 120 -82.5 82.5 90 210 135 145 157.5 367.5 810.19 1

Pohlman, Kurt - NE Open 176.5 181 162.5 175 -182.5 120 125 -127.5 300 205 -215 -215 505 1113.3 3

Szymanski, David - NE Open, (20-24) 177.5 181 192.5 200 -210.0 125 142.5 147.5 347.5 250 -265 -265 597.5 1317.2 2,1

Sealock, Brian - IA Open, (25-29) 179.5 181 197.5 207.5 -215.0 165 172.5 -177.5 380 240 255 262.5 642.5 1416.5 1,1

Hohbach, Travis - MN Teen (14-15) 175 181 70 85 97.5 55 57.5 60 157.5 77.5 100 105 262.5 578.71 1

Sweeney, Austin - MN Teen (16-17) 179 181 112.5 137.5 -150 82.5 90 97.5 235 142.5 165 175 410 903.89 1

Klies, Erik - IA Teen 18-19 180 181 -145.0 145 155 125 -135 -135 280 185 197.5 -200 477.5 1052.7 1

BENCH DEADLIFTSQUAT
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Name Division Wgt Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Sub 1st 2nd 3rd 4th KILO LBS Place

BENCH DEADLIFTSQUAT

Taylor, Elizabeth - IA F-Teen (14-15) 192 198 -82.5 82.5 -87.5 40 45 50 132.5 77.5 92.5 -110 225 496.04 1

Garrison, Victoria - IA F-Teen (16-17) 209 198+ 35 42.5 52.5 30 37.5 42.5 95 75 77.5 -87.5 172.5 380.29 1

Lloyd, Mark - NE Open, (25-29) 192.5 198 157.5 170 177.5 110 117.5 -120 295 200 215 -227.5 510 1124.3 2,1

Storm, Daniel - NE Open, (25-29) 193.5 198 152.5 167.5 182.5 100 110 -117.5 292.5 197.5 215 -227.5 507.5 1118.8 3,2

Baldwin, Clint - NE Open, Teen (18-19) 197 198 -210 210 -222.5 160 172.5 -177.5 382.5 182.5 200 210 592.5 1306.2 1,1

Pinkerton, Dalton - NE Teen (14-15) 190.5 198 160 -165 -165 102.5 105 -110 265 172.5 180 185 450 992.07 1

Pullman, Jamoni - IA Teen (16-17) 197 198 175 177.5 180 110 -120 -120 290 165 180 192.5 482.5 1063.7 1

Hohbach, Garrett - MN Teen (16-17) 188 198 137.5 -150 150 87.5 97.5 102.5 252.5 132.5 157.5 170 422.5 931.44 2

 

Epinger, Tyrone - IA Teen 18-19 217 220 185 195 210 110 120 122.5 332.5 197.5 222.5 227.5 560 1234.6 1

Jones, Demius - IA Teen (16-17) 203 220 170 172.5 -175 110 -117.5 -117.5 282.5 192.5 210 227.5 510 1124.3 1

Olson, Randy - MN Teen (16-17) 216 220 122.5 132.5 137.5 82.5 90 -95 227.5 160 165 170 397.5 876.33 2

Wuchko, Jalen - MN Teen (14-15) 217 220 -150 150 -182.5 92.5 97.5 -102.5 247.5 170 177.5 182.5 430 947.98 1

Madison, Kellen - IA Open, (25-29) 217.5 220 185 205 220.0 130 142.5 -157.5 362.5 225 265 275 637.5 1405.4 1,1

Evaretts, Steven - NE Masters (50-54) 213.5 220 167.5 177.5 187.5 132.5 140 145 332.5 217.5 227.5 240 572.5 1262.1 1

Toney, Caresley - NE Master (60-64) 219 220 125 142.5 150.0 125 130 -135 280 210 220 227.5 507.5 1118.8 1

Carey, Jon - NE Master (45-49) 234 242 140 152.5 162.5 110 117.5 127.5 290 190 212.5 217.5 507.5 1118.8 1

Axon, Cody Open 228 242 165 180 -187.5 125 137.5 145 325 205 215 227.5 552.5 1218 2

Stitnicky, Andy - IL Open, (25-29) 239 242 212.5 225 240.0 162.5 175 182.5 422.5 250 265 275 697.5 1537.7 1,1

Carson, Ron - IA Teen (16-17) 230 242 190 195 -205 125 130 137.5 332.5 197.5 222.5 227.5 230 560 1234.6 1

Hellickson, Charles - IA Master (65-69) 332 SHW 27.5 32.5 37.5 55 57.5 60 97.5 100 102.5 105 107.5 202.5 446.43 1

                



 100% RAW Powerlifting Federation, Inc.

American Challenge - Bench Press

Omaha, NE - June 18, 2011

Name Division Weight Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th KILOS lbs Place

Algarin, Matthias - MN Youth (11&U) 76 77 37.5 -42.5 42.5 42.5 93.6955 1

Algarin, Beth-el - MN F-Open, F-(11&U) 96 97 42.5 -47.5 -47.5 42.5 93.6955 1,1

Vincent, Cody - NE Open, Teen (12-13) 95.2 97 27.5 32.5 -35 32.5 71.6495 1,1

Thao, Lena - IA F-Teen (16-17) 105 105 32.5 37.5 40 40 88.184 1

Vasquez, Kamryn - NE Open, Teen (12-13) 102.5 105 42.5 -52.5 -52.5 42.5 93.6955 1,1

Demarre, Dakota - MN Youth (11&U) 104 105 20 25 -30 25 55.115 1

Palmer, Daniel - MN Teen (12-13) 114 114 45 -52.5 -52.5 45 99.207 1

Milton, Jarvis - IA Teen (14-15) 114 114 60 65 -70 65 143.299 1

Green, Eric - IA Open, Master (45-49) 119.5 123 85 87.5 90 -92.5 90 198.414 2,1

Johnson, Darrius - IA Teen (14-15) 122.5 123 80 82.5 87.5 87.5 192.903 1

Tolbert, Jessica - IA F-Teen (16-17) 132 132 30 -37.5 -37.5 30 66.138 2

Lucey, Alicia - IA F-Teen (16-17) 132 132 32.5 -40 40 40 88.184 1

Alvarado, Vincent - NE Open, Teen (18-19) 130.5 132 127.5 131 -140 131 288.803 1,1

Infinger, Nate - MN Teen (14-15) 129 132 55 60 -62.5 60 132.276 2

Wolters, Wilma - MN F-Open, F-(30-34) 143 148 45 -47.5 -47.5 45 99.207 1,1

Santiago, Angie - MN F-Teen (16-17) 146 148 45 47.5 50 50 110.23 1

Go, Brandon - NE Open, (20-24) 144.5 148 102.5 112.5 120 120 264.552 1,1

Infinger, Tim - MN Teen (16-17) 138.5 148 60 67.5 -70 67.5 148.811 4

Randolph, Shahid - IA Teen (16-17) 139.5 148 70 -85 -85 70 154.322 3

Rehmeyer, Matt - IA Teen (16-17) 145 148 82.5 85 -90 85 187.391 2

Melhorn, James - IA Teen (16-17) 146 148 75 85 87.5 87.5 192.903 1

Freeman, Diana - IA F-Teen (16-17) 165 165 -40 -40 40 40 88.184 1

Dorch, Dionte - IA Teen (18-19) 157 165 -82.5 82.5 90 90 198.414 1

Vincent, Rachel  - NE F-Open, F-Teen (14-15) 180.4 181 42.5 47.5 52.5 53.64 52.5 115.742 1,1

Pohlman, Kurt - NE Open 176.5 181 120 125 -127.5 125 275.575 3

Szymanski, David - NE Open, (20-24) 177.5 181 125 142.5 147.5 147.5 325.179 2,1

Sealock, Brian - IA Open, (25-29) 179.5 181 165 172.5 -177.5 172.5 380.294 1,1

Rai, Siddharth - NE Open, Teen (18-19) 177.5 181 110 122.5 -127.5 122.5 270.064 4,2

Hohbach, Travis - MN Teen (14-15) 175 181 55 57.5 60 60 132.276 1

Sweeney, Austin - MN Teen (16-17) 179 181 82.5 90 97.5 97.5 214.949 1

Klies, Erik - IA Teen 18-19 179.5 181 125 -135 -135 125 275.575 1



 100% RAW Powerlifting Federation, Inc.

American Challenge - Bench Press

Omaha, NE - June 18, 2011

O'Connor, Angela - NE F-Open, F-(30-34) 188.5 198 67.5 70 -72.5 70 154.322 1,1

Taylor, Elizabeth - IA F-Teen (14-15) 192 198 40 45 50 50 110.23 1

Storm, Daniel - NE Open, (25-29) 193.5 198 100 110 -117.5 110 242.506 5,,2

Lloyd, Mark - NE Open, (25-29) 192.5 198 110 117.5 -120 117.5 259.041 4,1

Meyer, Jeremy - NE Open, (30-34), P/F/M 195 198 165 170 -180 170 374.782 3,1,1

Walter, Chris - NE Open, Sub (35-39) 191.5 198 190 192.5 -195 192.5 424.386 1,1

Baldwin, Clint - NE Open, Teen (18-19) 197 198 160 172.5 -177.5 172.5 380.294 2,1

Pinkerton, Dalton - NE Teen (14-15) 190.5 198 102.5 105 -110 105 231.483 1

Hohbach, Garrett - MN Teen (16-17) 188 198 87.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 225.972 2

Pullman, Jamoni - IA Teen (16-17) 197 198 110 -120 -120 110 242.506 1

Sharp, Kacie - NE F-Open, F-(25-29) 214.5 198+ 85 90 92.5 -95 92.5 203.926 1,1

Garrison, Victoria - IA F-Teen (16-17) 208.5 198+ 30 37.5 42.5 42.5 93.6955 1

Thunberg, Ken - CA Master (45-49) 217.5 220 165 182.5 -185 182.5 402.34 1

Toney, Caresley - NE Master (60-64) 219 220 125 130 -135 130 286.598 1

Evaretts, Steven - NE Masters (50-54) 213.5 220 132.5 140 145 145 319.667 1

Stillman Jr., Gary - NE Open, (30-34) 207.5 220 165 172.5 -175 172.5 380.294 1,1

Algarin, Luis - MN Open, Sub (35-39) 209.5 220 160 170 -182.5 170 374.782 2,1

Madison, Kellen - IA Open, (25-29) 217.5 220 130 142.5 -157.5 142.5 314.156 3,1

Dixson, Scott - NE Open 217.5 220 122.5 -125 0 122.5 270.064 4

Wuchko, Jalen - MN Teen (14-15) 217 220 92.5 97.5 -102.5 97.5 214.949 1

Tyler Webb - MN Teen (16-17) 212.5 220 110 115 -120 115 253.529 1

Jones, Demius - IA Teen (16-17) 203 220 110 -117.5 -117.5 110 242.506 2

Olson, Randy - MN Teen (16-17) 216 220 82.5 90 -95 90 198.414 3

Epinger, Tyrone - IA Teen 18-19 216.5 220 110 120 122.5 122.5 270.064 1

Probasco, John - NE Master (45-49) 238 242 152.5 160 165 165 363.759 1

Ed Horwitz - NE Master (45-49) 236 242 125 142.5 147.5 147.5 325.179 2

Carey, Jon - NE Master (45-49) 234 242 110 117.5 127.5 127.5 281.087 3

Paul Bossi - NC Open 236 242 205 211 215 -227.5 215 473.989 1

Walter, Scott - NE Open, Sub (35-39) 228 242 192.5 -205 -205 192.5 424.386 2,1

Stitnicky, Andy - IL Open, (25-29) 239 242 162.5 175 182.5 182.5 402.34 3

Nordstrom, Kyle IA Open 232.2 242 172.5 180 -182.5 180 396.828 4

Axon, Cody Open 228 242 125 137.5 145 145 319.667 5

Carter, Bret - NE Open 241 242 -185 -185 0 -185 -407.85

Carson, Ron - IA Teen (16-17) 230 242 125 130 137.5 137.5 303.133 1

Chick, Michael - NE Teen (16-17) 248 275 -115 117.5 125 125 275.575 1

Hellickson, Charles - IA Master (65-69) 332 SHW 55 57.5 60 60 132.276 1



 100% RAW Powerlifting Federation, Inc.

American Challenge - Push/Pull

Omaha, NE - June 18, 2011

                 Bench Press        Deadlift
Name Division Weight Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th KILOS lbs Place

Vincent, Cody - NE Open, Teen (12-13) 95.2 97 27.5 32.5 -35 65 70 -82.5 102.5 225.97 1,1

Infinger, Tim - MN Teen (16-17) 138.5 148 60 67.5 -70 80 92.5 110 177.5 391.32 1

Vincent, Rachel  - NE F-Open, F-Teen (14-15) 180.4 181 42.5 47.5 52.5 53.64 103 108 -118 155 341.71 1,1

Sharp, Kacie - NE F-Open, F-(25-29) 214.5 198+ 85 90 92.5 -95 135 145 158 170 247.5 545.64 1,1

Tyler Webb - MN Teen (16-17) 212.5 220 110 115 -120 150 160 170 285 628.31 1

Chick, Michael - NE Teen (16-17) 248 275 -115 117.5 125 200 210 218 335 738.54 1



 100% RAW Powerlifting Federation, Inc.

American Challenge - Strict Curl

Omaha, NE - June 18, 2011

Name Division Weight Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th KILOS lbs Place

Algarin, Matthias - MN Youth (11&U) 76 77 20 -23.5 -23.5 20 44.092 1

Algarin, Beth-el - MN F-Open, F-(11&U) 96 97 20 -23.50 -23.5 20 44.092 1,1

Cody Vincent - NE Open, Teen (12-13) 95.2 97 -20 -20 20 20 44.092 1,1

Palmer, Daniel - MN Teen (12-13) 114 114 22.5 25 -27.5 25 55.115 1

Green, Eric - IA Open, Master (45-49) 119.5 123 37.5 -40 40 42.5 40 88.184 1,1

Wolters, Wilma - MN F-Open 143 148 -22.50 22.5 -25 22.5 49.604 1

Santiago, Angie - MN F-Teen (16-17) 146 148 25 -32.5 -32.5 25 55.115 1

Vincent, Rachel  - NE F-Open, F-Teen (14-15) 180.4 181 22.5 25 -27.50 25 55.115 1,1

O'Connor, Angela - NE F-Open 188.5 198 -45 -45 45 45 99.207 1

Evaretts, Steven - NE Masters (50-54) 213.5 220 60 -65 60 132.28 1

Stillman Jr., Gary - NE Open 207.5 220 57.5 60 -62.5 60 132.28 1

Dixson, Scott - NE Open 217.5 220 50 55 -62.5 55 121.25 2

Wuchko, Jalen - MN Teen (14-15) 217 220 45 50 52.5 55 52.5 115.74 1

Olson, Randy - MN Teen (16-17) 216 220 42.5 -47.5 48.5 -50 48.5 106.92 1

Walter, Scott - NE Open 228 242 60 -62.5 60 132.28 1

Hellickson, Charles - IA Master (65-69) 332 SHW -35 35 37.5 37.5 82.673 1



 100% RAW Powerlifting Federation, Inc.

American Challenge - Deadlift

Omaha, NE - June 18, 2011

Name Division Weight Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th KILOS lbs Place

Algarin, Matthias - MN Youth (11&U) 76 77 70 75 80 80 176.368

Algarin, Beth-el - MN F-Open, F-(11&U) 96 97 75 80 0 80 176.368

Vincent, Cody - NE Open, Teen (12-13) 95.2 97 65 70 -82.5 70 154.322

Thao, Lena - IA F-Teen (16-17) 105 105 42.5 55 65 65 143.299

Vasquez, Kamryn - NE Open, Teen (12-13) 102.5 105 110 -117.50 -117.5 110 242.506

Demarre, Dakota - MN Youth (11&U) 104 105 20 40 50 50 110.23

Palmer, Daniel - MN Teen (12-13) 114 114 80 85 -87.5 85 187.391

Milton, Jarvis - IA Teen (14-15) 114 114 120 130 132.5 132.5 292.11

Green, Eric - IA Open, Master (45-49) 119.5 123 112.5 125 137.5 145 137.5 303.133

Johnson, Darrius - IA Teen (14-15) 122.5 123 125 135 142.5 142.5 314.156

Lucey, Alicia - IA F-Teen (16-17) 132 132 67.5 72.5 80 80 176.368

Tolbert, Jessica - IA F-Teen (16-17) 132 132 60 62.5 67.5 67.5 148.811

Alvarado, Vincent - NE Open, Teen (18-19) 130.5 132 182.5 187.5 192.5 195 192.5 424.386

Infinger, Nate - MN Teen (14-15) 129 132 70 82.5 92.5 92.5 203.926

Wolters, Wilma - MN F-Open, F-(30-34) 143 148 75 77.5 82.5 82.5 181.88

Santiago, Angie - MN F-Teen (16-17) 146 148 80 82.5 85 85 187.391

Go, Brandon - NE Open, (20-24) 144.5 148 192.5 207.5 215 218.5 215 473.989

Rehmeyer, Matt - IA Teen (16-17) 145 148 150 165 182.5 182.5 402.34

Melhorn, James - IA Teen (16-17) 146 148 125 155 180 180 396.828

Randolph, Shahid - IA Teen (16-17) 139.5 148 125 132.5 142.5 142.5 314.156

Infinger, Tim - MN Teen (16-17) 138.5 148 80 92.5 110 110 242.506

Freeman, Diana - IA F-Teen (16-17) 165 165 77.5 82.5 100 100 220.46

Dorch, Dionte - IA Teen (18-19) 157 165 135 145 157.5 157.5 347.225



 100% RAW Powerlifting Federation, Inc.

American Challenge - Deadlift

Omaha, NE - June 18, 2011

Vincent, Rachel  - NE F-Open, F-Teen (14-15) 180.4 181 102.5 107.5 -117.5 107.5 236.995

Pohlman, Kurt - NE Open 176.5 181 205 -215 -215 205 451.943

Szymanski, David - NE Open, (20-24) 177.5 181 250 -265 -265 250 551.15

Sealock, Brian - IA Open, (25-29) 179.5 181 240 255 262.5 262.5 578.708

Hohbach, Travis - MN Teen (14-15) 175 181 77.5 100 105 105 231.483

Sweeney, Austin - MN Teen (16-17) 179 181 142.5 165 175 175 385.805

Klies, Erik - IA Teen 18-19 179.5 181 185 197.5 -200 197.5 435.409

Taylor, Elizabeth - IA F-Teen (14-15) 192 198 77.5 92.5 -110 92.5 203.926

Lloyd, Mark - NE Open, (25-29) 192.5 198 200 215 -227.5 215 473.989

Storm, Daniel - NE Open, (25-29) 193.5 198 197.5 215 -227.5 215 473.989

Baldwin, Clint - NE Open, Teen (18-19) 197 198 182.5 200 210 210 462.966

Pinkerton, Dalton - NE Teen (14-15) 190.5 198 172.5 180 185 185 407.851

Pullman, Jamoni - IA Teen (16-17) 197 198 165 180 192.5 192.5 424.386

Hohbach, Garrett - MN Teen (16-17) 188 198 132.5 157.5 170 170 374.782

Garrison, Victoria - IA F-Teen (16-17) 208.5 198+ 75 77.5 -87.5 77.5 170.857

Sharp, Kacie - NE F-Open, F-(25-29) 214.5 198+ 135 145 157.5 170 157.5 347.225

Toney, Caresley - NE Master (60-64) 219 220 210 220 227.5 227.5 501.547

Evaretts, Steven - NE Masters (50-54) 213.5 220 217.5 227.5 240 240 529.104

Dixson, Scott - NE Open 217.5 220 150 152.5 -182.5 152.5 336.202

Madison, Kellen - IA Open, (25-29) 217.5 220 225 265 275 275 606.265

Wuchko, Jalen - MN Teen (14-15) 217 220 170 177.5 182.5 182.5 402.34

Jones, Demius - IA Teen (16-17) 203 220 192.5 210 227.5 227.5 501.547

Olson, Randy - MN Teen (16-17) 216 220 160 165 170 170 374.782

Epinger, Tyrone - IA Teen 18-19 216.5 220 197.5 222.5 227.5 227.5 501.547

Tyler Webb - MN Teen (16-17) 212.5 220 150 160 170 170 374.782

Carey, Jon - NE Master (45-49) 234 242 190 212.5 217.5 217.5 479.501

Axon, Cody Open 228 242 205 215 227.5 227.5 501.547

Stitnicky, Andy - IL Open, (25-29) 239 242 250 265 275 275 606.265

Carson, Ron - IA Teen (16-17) 230 242 197.5 222.5 227.5 230 227.5 501.547

Chick, Michael - NE Teen (16-17) 248 275 200 210 217.5 217.5 479.501

Hellickson, Charles-IA Master 65-69 332 SHW 100 102.5 105 107.5 105 231.483


